
CEN   Tatransky Vytrvalostny pohar JK NAPOLI

  Mengusovce  SLOVAKIA

31.08.2012 01.09.2012-

Pres. Ground Jury : Lucia STAROVECKA ** (SVK)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Vladimir PAZNITKY *** (SVK)

Chief Steward : Dusan MAJERCIK  (SVK)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Lucia KALOVA ****/* (CZE)

FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEN 40 km 40 Km
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12,064 Km/h
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 + 00:21:58
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00:13:23
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01:49:42

13:52:16

TOTAL

10,047 Km/h
03:58:53

 + 01:01:55
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SARAH 3
/0   /

 14Nr.

00:06:54

12:41:41
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FINISH / KM

01:22:44

12:48:35

TOTAL

Finish Line
lame

12,130c.km/h 13,210
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MOLNAROVA BARBORA

SLOVAKIA

HOSAM I-5
/0   /

 19Nr.

00:05:08

13:34:01
  40

11,360

FINISH / KM

01:45:40

13:39:09

TOTAL

Finish Line
lame

 9,349c.km/h 10,256
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